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Marlene A. Benton

Distribution List Name: 00- EMPLOYEES 

Categories: Personal

Members:  

Debbie A. Sidney debbie@fulmontmutual.com
Denise A. Buley gus@fulmontmutual.com
Donna L. Albanese donna@fulmontmutual.com
Joanne - home mgiffor4@nycap.rr.com
Joanne E. Gifford joanne@fulmontmutual.com
Laurie M. Schroeder laurie@fulmontmutual.com
Marc Sidney marc@fulmontmutual.com
Marlene A. Benton marlene@fulmontmutual.com
Mike Quinn mike@fulmontmutual.com
Pat Bradshaw pwbradshaw@fmscion.com
Peter P. Young ppyoung@fmscion.com
Roger E. Weaver roger@fulmontmutual.com
Sharon - home shardon@logical.net
Sharon L. Perry sharon@fulmontmutual.com
Terry L. Dufel terry@fulmontmutual.com


